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Ebert - DNR, Jared <jared.ebert@state.co.us>

CPW Comments: AFS - Bennett Pit, M-2001-038, AM01 Application 

Ebert - DNR, Jared <jared.ebert@state.co.us> Wed, Apr 17, 2019 at 7:38 AM
To: Ben Frei <BFrei@albertfreiandsons.com>, Environment-Inc <Environment-inc@outdrs.net>

Good morning Ben and Steve, 
 
Please see the e-mail below and the attached comment letter from Colorado Parks and Wildlife. 
 
Jared 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Chick - DNR, Crystal <crystal.chick@state.co.us> 
Date: Tue, Apr 16, 2019 at 6:36 PM 
Subject: CPW Comments: AFS - Bennett Pit, M-2001-038, AM01 Application 
To: Jared Ebert - DNR <jared.ebert@state.co.us> 
Cc: Federico - DNR, Margo <margo.federico@state.co.us>, Tom Kroening - DNR <tom.kroening@state.co.us>,
Rocksund - DNR Serena <serena.rocksund@state.co.us> 
 
 
Mr. Ebert,
 
Please find the attached Colorado Parks and Wildlife comments for the application proposing the expansion of the
Bennett Pit.
 
Crystal Chick
Area Wildlife Manager

 
P 303.291.7122  |  F 303.291.7114 
6060 Broadway, Denver, CO 80216
crystal.chick@state.co.us  |  cpw.state.co.us
 
 
--  

Jared Ebert

Environmental Protection Specialist III

 

P 303.866.3567 ext. 8120 |  F 303.832.8106 |  

1313 Sherman St., Room 215, Denver, CO 80203

jared.ebert@state.co.us | mining.state.co.us
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